
 
 

Schulich Dentistry Program 

The following are the statistics for the Class of 2021 

 
Applicant Pool: 
Gender:                                                                                  Female 

Male 
Unknown 

 
536 
287 
245 

4 

 
Class Size:                                                                          National 

International 
 
Gender:                                                                                 Female 

Male 

 
56 
0 

 
34 
22 

 
Qualifications of Admitted Applicants: 
Based on 2 most competitive undergraduate years 

Class Average 
Range 

 
 
 

89.16% 
81-97% 

 
Highest Degrees of Admitted Students:                      4-Year BSc 

Honour’s 
Master’s 

PhD 

 
10 
29 
15 
2 

 
Dental Aptitude Test: 

Class Average: Reading Comprehension Sectional Score 
Class Average: Academic Average Sectional Score 

 
 

22/30 
21/30 

 
Age: 

Class Average 

 
 

24 

 
Residence: (according to application)                                   Ontario 

British Columbia 
Alberta 

Manitoba 
New Brunswick 

 

 
49 
3 
2 
1 
1 

 

 

Admission to Schulich Dentistry is based on academic ability and personal qualities, as evidenced by: 

1. Scholastic Records (most competitive two years on record as of the application deadline) 

2. Dental Aptitude Test Results 

3. Autobiographical Sketch & Personal Statement 

4. Interview 


