

Schulich Dentistry Program



The following are the statistics for the Class of 2021

Applicant Pool:		536
Gender:	Female	287
30114011	Male	245
	Unknown	4
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
Class Size:	National	56
	International	0
Gender:	Female	34
	Male	22
Qualifications of Admitted Applicants:		
Based on 2 most competitive undergradua	_	
	Class Average	89.16%
	Range	81-97%
Highest Degrees of Admitted Students.	4 Voor DCo	10
Highest Degrees of Admitted Students:	4-Year BSc Honour's	10 29
	Master's	15
	PhD	2
	ו ווט	
Dental Aptitude Test:		
Class Average: Reading Comprehension Sectional Score		22/30
Class Average: Academic Average Sectional Score		21/30
<u> </u>		
Age:		
	Class Average	24
,		
Residence: (according to application)	Ontario	49
	British Columbia	3 2
	Alberta	2
	Manitoba	1
	New Brunswick	1

Admission to Schulich Dentistry is based on academic ability and personal qualities, as evidenced by:

- 1. Scholastic Records (most competitive two years on record as of the application deadline)
- 2. Dental Aptitude Test Results
- 3. Autobiographical Sketch & Personal Statement
- 4. Interview